
Pos

TT2

1

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

TTB

1

2

TTC

1

2

3

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

25X

557

85

112

406

008

033

001

189

267

044

555

031

37

999

606

5

91

6

013

32

159

710

Name

GREG VANNUCCI

Kenneth Smith

David Ziegler

Terry Leroux

Brian Ahmer

Jon M. Cindric

Jeremiah Fox

Patrick Renaud

kyle brewer

John Alfini

Mark Phillips

Benjamin Kirkbride

Eric Pennington

Chad Hackenbracht

James McCloskey

Andrew Gilbert

Team Weber

Team Winking Lizard Motorsports

Alex Soduk

Adam Smith

Jim Taggart

Rick Laurence

Rob Demorest

Class

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

Overall BestTm

1:46.564

1:41.691

1:43.911

1:57.133

1:57.134

2:07.213

1:46.781

1:51.681

1:45.995

2:07.577

2:08.871

1:47.746

1:49.701

1:57.858

2:11.359

2:13.259

1:49.661

1:58.306

1:58.658

1:58.823

2:23.850

2:30.676

2:42.748

In Session

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 4 - Sat

TT Session 4 - Sat

TT Session 2 - Sat

Make - Model

lotus exige cup

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Porsche Cayman S

Subaru Impreza STI

Chevrolet Camaro SS

Toyota supra

Porsche cayman

Honda S2000

BMW M3

Honda Civic Si

Mazda  RX7

Acura Integra

BMW 325iS

Nissan 200SX SE-R

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mitsubishi Eclipse

Acura Integra
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Pos

TTF

1

2

TTU

1

No.

128

05

018

Name

Derek Mortland

Bruce Barger

Team Faessler

Class

TTF

TTF

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:03.132

2:09.343

2:05.311

In Session

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 5 - Sat

TT Session 4 - Sat

Make - Model

Ford Focus ZX3 SES

honda civic

Ford Mustang
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